
        Hillhead Primary School 
 
 

 

IDL Topic  

Our Science topic is water.  

What different forms of water can you see in a day? 

 

Important Information 

 

P.E Days – Wednesday and Friday. Please remember kit and no earrings unless the 

children can remove these themselves. 
 

Date:  18.09.23 Class:  P5 

Spelling 

We are continuing with the /b/ 

phoneme this week. 

 

Examples of this are because, rabbit, buy 
and cupboard. 

Suggested words to practise: 

 

Mild 

because, cupboard, wobble, balloon, 

build, grabbed, birthday 

 

or 

 

Spicy 

flabbergasted, breaking, brandished, 

burned, building, cupboard, ribbon 

 

 

Suggested activity: 

 

Find out the meaning of any words you 

are unsure of. 

 

Write out your spelling words using 

blue for consonants, and red for 

vowels (a, e, i, o, u) 

Numeracy/Maths 

Number Talks strategy: Removal 

Subtraction 

 

We have been working on writing our 

number words. 

 

Suggested activity: 

 

Write these numbers out in words. 

 

Mild 

 

157 

321 

683 

909 

594 

 

Spicy 

 

3792 

82345 

7401 

19613 

40029 


